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COMUNE                        AN  1 RUSSO                     LUIGIA            04/07/1969 222    0 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  2 ASCIONE                   MICHELA           01/07/1972 222    30 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  3 TANDURELLA                ANNA              02/01/1974 219    36 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  4 BORRIELLO                 ANNA              11/02/1977 195    104 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  5 RIVIECCIO                 MADDALENA         13/08/1980 190    125 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  6 QUIRINO                   TERESA            18/01/1980 186    143 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 7 SINNO                     AMANDA            05/03/1982 184    150 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  8 IZZO                      ROSA              19/10/1975 174    195 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  9 PERRECA                   ROSA              05/01/1974 172    202 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  10 COLANTUONO                GIOVANNA          24/01/1974 168    220 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 11 PADULANO                  CLAUDIA           20/05/1984 162    249 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X 12 BAGNAROLA                 LUISA             21/05/1972 162    250 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X 13 COZZOLINO                 PATRIZIA          01/04/1969 153    295 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X 14 ASCIONE                   NUNZIA            24/06/1980 127    404 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  15 GRILLO                    RITA              01/03/1969 126    413 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  16 ESPOSITO                  SILVIA            17/01/1975 115    469 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 17 FRULIO                    FILOMENA          13/06/1983 108    0 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  18 COMMESSO                  ANNA MADDALENA    07/12/1964 96    557 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  19 BORRELLI                  ROSA              04/06/1972 86    637 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 20 ROTOLI                    FRANCESCA         27/05/1975 83    672 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  21 ULLOA SEVERINO            PAOLA             21/05/1969 82    684 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  22 BALZANO                   ALESSANDRA        29/12/1970 79    714 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X 23 ALTIERI                   CARMELA           14/06/1980 77    742 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  24 MARONE                    NICOLETTA         24/04/1974 75 J   772 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  25 PANARIELLO                ELISA ANNA        17/08/1963 68    859 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  26 FORMICOLA                 MARIA ROSARIA     10/05/1966 64    924 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  27 CATUOGNO                  MARIA MADDALENA   25/10/1973 63    945 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X 28 TUORO                     SARA              09/02/1981 62    966 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  29 STANZIONE                 MARIA             13/04/1974 59    1006 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  30 TEDESCO                   STEFANIA          17/12/1969 59    1007 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 31 VERDEZZA                  MARGHERITA        07/06/1969 57 J   77 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  32 FELICI                    SONIA             26/08/1976 51    1193 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  33 OLIVIERO                  MARIA ASSUNTA     18/07/1962 50    1201 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  34 CALABRESE                 ANNA              11/04/1969 47    324 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 35 MARTINAZZO                PASQUALINA        04/07/1968 44    1338 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 36 BARCA                     MICHELA           04/03/1979 44    1341 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  37 DI STEFANO                LUISA             11/11/1960 43    1381 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  38 GIAMUNDI                  ANNA              13/05/1965 41    1404 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X 39 DEGREGORIO                EMILIA            24/11/1974 41    1419 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X 40 DIANA                     MARIAGRAZIA       16/09/1966 40    312 3 1 X
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COMUNE                        AN X 41 SANNIO                    EMILIA            06/11/1965 37    1514 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 42 SORRENTINO                RAFFAELA          30/07/1962 37    1519 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN  43 TROMBETTA                 TERESA            31/08/1983 35    337 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  44 VITIELLO                  ANNA              22/01/1979 35    1581 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 45 FERRARA                   ASSUNTA           07/08/1976 33    1616 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 46 COLAPS                    MARIA             26/09/1978 33    1618 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  47 DI SOMMA                  CARMELA           18/06/1979 31 J   1663 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  48 PISCO                     CARMEN            10/02/1975 26    1823 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X 49 SCOGNAMIGLIO              ALESSANDRA        26/06/1978 26    1831 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  50 CIRIELLO                  NUNZIA            13/10/1967 24    1911 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  51 BIANCO                    ANNA              29/05/1963 24    1913 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 52 RAPACCIUOLO               ANNA              26/05/1971 24 J   1917 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  53 CIAVOLINO                 TERESA STEFANIA   26/12/1975 24    1926 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  54 SESSA                     ALBERTA           27/01/1974 23    1951 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  55 PIERFEDERICI              LUCIA             25/11/1964 23    191 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  56 DI GENNARO                VALENTINA         21/02/1979 22    2041 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  57 COSTANZO                  RITA              13/02/1962 21    2058 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  58 PANARIELLO                ROSA ANNA         27/01/1964 21    2069 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 59 PICARO                    MARIA ROSARIA     21/04/1976 21 K   2086 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 60 CARBONE                   STELLA            10/08/1983 21    2088 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  61 DI GENNARO                GIUSEPPINA        20/02/1974 20    2123 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  62 CASSESE                   CARMELA           03/09/1970 20    2125 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  63 D'ISANTO                  CRISTINA          05/05/1979 20    2126 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 64 RUSSO                     CARLA             12/08/1973 20    2134 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 65 BORRIELLO                 MARIOLINA         21/01/1983 20    2141 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN  66 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       19/10/1979 18 J   421 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN X 67 ACCARDI                   CLARA             11/08/1962 18    2251 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  68 PARISI                    ANNUNZIATA        15/07/1963 18    2282 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  69 FORMISANO                 MARIA TERESA      13/04/1965 15    216 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 70 AVOLIO                    DANIELA           28/02/1978 14    2499 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN X 71 ACAMPORA                  CARLA             12/11/1974 14    2519 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 72 CIRILLO                   ANGELA            06/11/1977 14    2526 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  73 DI CRISTO                 ROSA              24/03/1978 13    2582 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 74 BORRIELLO                 ANITA             06/01/1982 12    2602 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 75 FORINO                    CRISTINA          03/08/1982 11    2728 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 76 TUORO                     MARIA             10/06/1972 11    2770 3 1 X
COMUNE                        AN X 77 BARTOLINO                 ROSARIA           03/05/1978 9    2820 3 V  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MARONE                    NICOLETTA         24/04/1974 75 J   110 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 2 VERDEZZA                  MARGHERITA        07/06/1969 57 J   1 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 DI SOMMA                  CARMELA           18/06/1979 31 J   217 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       19/10/1979 18 J   43 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 5 RAPACCIUOLO               ANNA              26/05/1971 24 J   0 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MARONE                    NICOLETTA         24/04/1974 75 J   110 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 2 VERDEZZA                  MARGHERITA        07/06/1969 57 J   1 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 DI SOMMA                  CARMELA           18/06/1979 31 J   217 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       19/10/1979 18 J   43 3 Z X



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 5 RAPACCIUOLO               ANNA              26/05/1971 24 J   0 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MARONE                    NICOLETTA         24/04/1974 75 J   110 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 2 VERDEZZA                  MARGHERITA        07/06/1969 57 J   1 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 DI SOMMA                  CARMELA           18/06/1979 31 J   217 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       19/10/1979 18 J   43 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 5 RAPACCIUOLO               ANNA              26/05/1971 24 J   0 3 1  
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X 1 PICARO                    MARIA ROSARIA     21/04/1976 21 K   69 3 1 X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 ASCIONE                   MICHELA           01/07/1972 222    15 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 TANDURELLA                ANNA              02/01/1974 219    17 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 QUIRINO                   TERESA            18/01/1980 186    63 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 IZZO                      ROSA              19/10/1975 174    81 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 PERRECA                   ROSA              05/01/1974 172    83 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 COLANTUONO                GIOVANNA          24/01/1974 168    88 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 7 PADULANO                  CLAUDIA           20/05/1984 162    98 3 1  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 ESPOSITO                  SILVIA            17/01/1975 115    166 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 BORRELLI                  ROSA              04/06/1972 86    226 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 PANARIELLO                ELISA ANNA        17/08/1963 68    287 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 FORMICOLA                 MARIA ROSARIA     10/05/1966 64    307 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 STANZIONE                 MARIA             13/04/1974 59    334 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 TEDESCO                   STEFANIA          17/12/1969 59    335 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 FELICI                    SONIA             26/08/1976 51    382 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 CIRIELLO                  NUNZIA            13/10/1967 24    551 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 BIANCO                    ANNA              29/05/1963 24    552 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 PIERFEDERICI              LUCIA             25/11/1964 23    33 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 DI GENNARO                VALENTINA         21/02/1979 22    573 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 DI GENNARO                GIUSEPPINA        20/02/1974 20    599 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 D'ISANTO                  CRISTINA          05/05/1979 20    601 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CAPANO                    MARIA LINDA       19/10/1979 18 J   76 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 FORMISANO                 MARIA TERESA      13/04/1965 15    10 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 23 RAPACCIUOLO               ANNA              26/05/1971 24 J   697 3 1  


